Yucrawme cpeacrtea Ha BOgHOW OCHOBE
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INOX KLEEN

Cleaners - Water Based

Water based, foaming cleaner for degreasing and cleaning shiny metal surfaces.

CRC Inox Kleen is NSF A7,Cl registered for use in the food industry. It eliminates
fingerprints, watermarks, dust and dirt from stainless steel. It leaves a protective non-greasy
barrier for a long-term original aspect and provides metal surfaces with a long-term staining
and contamination resistance. CRC Inox Kleen is also suitable for aluminum, chrome and
most plastics (test prior to use).

Ref. Description
20720-AS Inox Kleen FPS 12x500 ML
1030406 en,de,fr,nl,svfi,hr,bs,sr,be,ru,ro,sl,sk,et v t,tr,da,no,es,pt,it,el,pl,cs,hu >>> DS
20720-AU

1030407 Inox Kleen FPS 12x500 ML en,de,nl,fr,es,pt,it,el >>> IDS

TDS

MSDS

MSDS



Public Data - A

20720-AS | Inox Kleen FPS 12x500 ML
en,de,fr,nl,sv,fi,hr,bs,sr,be,ru,ro,sl,sk,et,lv,lt,tr,da,no,es,pt,it,el,pl,cs,hu

Product Name

Packaging Description

Net Volume (Liter)

Quantity per Carton (if>1)

Part Gross Weight (Kilogram)
Weight Per Carton (Kilogram)
Parts Per Pallet

EAN Code Single Part

EAN Code Carton

Part Dimension - Width (mm)
Part Dimension - Depth (mm)
Part Dimension - Height (mm)
Carton Dimension - Width (mm)
Carton Dimension - Depth (mm)
Carton Dimension - Height (mm)
GHS - Signal Word

GHS - Hazard & Precautionary Statements

GHS - Hazard Pictograms
Intrastat / Tariff Code

UN Hazard Code

Road Tunnel Code

Hazard Class

Inox Kleen
Aerosol

5

12

.563

6.756

720
5412386005039
5412386863363
65

65

240

273

208

240

Warning

Pressurised container: May burst if heated. Causes serious eye
irritation.

GHS07
34024200
AEROSOLS
(E)

2.2




Public Data - A

20720-AU | Inox Kleen FPS 12x500 ML en,de,nl,fr,es,pt,it,el

Product Name

Packaging Description

Net Volume (Liter)

Quantity per Carton (if>1)

Part Gross Weight (Kilogram)
Weight Per Carton (Kilogram)
Parts Per Pallet

EAN Code Single Part

EAN Code Carton

Part Dimension - Width (mm)
Part Dimension - Depth (mm)
Part Dimension - Height (mm)
Carton Dimension - Width (mm)
Carton Dimension - Depth (mm)
Carton Dimension - Height (mm)
GHS - Signal Word

GHS - Hazard & Precautionary Statements

GHS - Hazard Pictograms
Intrastat / Tariff Code

UN Hazard Code

Road Tunnel Code

Hazard Class

Inox Kleen
Aerosol

.5

12

553

6.636

720
5412386059131
5412386863370
65

65

240

273

208

240

Warning

Pressurised container; May burst if heated. Causes serious eye
irritation.

GHS07
34024200
AEROSOLS
(E)

2.2




HYDROPOWER

Cleaners - Water Based

Water based, powerful degreaser, NSF approved

Water based pH neutral general degreaser. quickly and safely removes, grease, oil,
lubricants, grime, and other tough contaminants from mechanical parts and surfaces. Safer
and more environmentally friendly alternative to solvent cleaners.

Features:

« High Output for additional mechanical force, that flushes away the dirt.
 Food processing Safe/ NSF registered.

» No harmful Volatile Organic Components (VOCSs).

 Readily Biodegradable formula (= 60% by OECD 301)

» Non-flammable.

Ref. Description

33430-AA HydroPower FPS 12x400 ML
1755345 en,de,fr,nl,sv/fi,hr,bs,sr,be,ru,ro,sl,sk,et vt tr,da,no,es,pt,it,el,pl,cs,hu >>> DS

TDS

MSDS



Public Data - A

33430-AA | HydroPower FPS 12x400 ML

en,de,fr,nl,sv,fi,hr,bs,sr,be,ru,ro,sl,sk,et,lv,lt,tr,da,no,es,pt,it,el,pl,cs,hu

Product Name

Packaging Description

Net Volume (Liter)

Quantity per Carton (if>1)

Part Gross Weight (Kilogram)
Weight Per Carton (Kilogram)
Parts Per Pallet

EAN Code Single Part

EAN Code Carton

Part Dimension - Width (mm)
Part Dimension - Depth (mm)
Part Dimension - Height (mm)
Carton Dimension - Width (mm)
Carton Dimension - Depth (mm)
Carton Dimension - Height (mm)
GHS - Signal Word

GHS - Hazard & Precautionary Statements
GHS - Hazard Pictograms
Intrastat / Tariff Code

UN Hazard Code

Road Tunnel Code

Hazard Class

HydroPower
Aerosol

4

12

.507

6.084

720
5412386072055
5412386872181
66

66

246

273

208

246

Warning

Pressurised container: May burst if heated.

34024900
AEROSOLS
(E)
2.2




ECO FOAM CLEANER

Cleaners - Water Based

Non-flammable, slow drying water based cleaner, suitable for removing heavy
contaminants in vertical applications in food processing areas.

A concentrated, water based degreaser for use in the food industry; NSF Al registered. The
stable, nondripping foam formula ensures a long contact with the contamination, especially
on vertical surfaces. Rinse with water after application. Readily biodegradable according to
OECD 301B: 64%.

Ref. Description

10278-AG ECO Foam Cleaner FPS 12x500 ML
1030086 en,de,fr,nl,sv/fi,hr,bs,sr,be,ru,ro,sl,sk,et,Iv,lt,tr,da,no,es,pt,it,el,pl,cs,hu >>> DS

TDS

MSDS



Public Data - A

10278-AG | ECO Foam Cleaner FPS 12x500 ML
en,de,fr,nl,sv,fi,hr,bs,sr,be,ru,ro,sl,sk,et,lv,lt,tr,da,no,es,pt,it,el,pl,cs,hu

Product Name

Packaging Description

Net Volume (Liter)

Quantity per Carton (if>1)

Part Gross Weight (Kilogram)
Weight Per Carton (Kilogram)
Parts Per Pallet

EAN Code Single Part

EAN Code Carton

Part Dimension - Width (mm)
Part Dimension - Depth (mm)
Part Dimension - Height (mm)
Carton Dimension - Width (mm)
Carton Dimension - Depth (mm)
Carton Dimension - Height (mm)
GHS - Signal Word

GHS - Hazard & Precautionary Statements

GHS - Hazard Pictograms
Intrastat / Tariff Code

UN Hazard Code

Road Tunnel Code

Hazard Class

ECO Foam Cleaner
Aerosol

5

12

.59

7.08

720
5412386059421
5412386858154
66

66

246

273

208

246

Danger

Pressurised container: May burst if heated. Causes serious eye
damage.

GHS05
34024200
AEROSOLS
(E)

2.2




ECO COMPLEX BLUE

Cleaners - Water Based

Non-flammable, water-based cleaner for heavy contaminants in food processing areas
(NSF A1l registered)

* Quickly removes grease, oil, lubricants, grime, blood, nicotine, food and other tough stains,
virus, bacteria and fungus from any washable surface.

* It exists in concentrated and ready to use form for increased convenience and economy.

* Excellent product for use in dip tanks, pressure washer, ultrasonic and steam cleaning
equipment.

* Dilute according to information on the datasheet.

« Safe on plastics. Rinse with water after application.

» Readily biodegradable concentrate according to OECD 301B:>64%.

Ref. Description TDS
% ECO Complex Blue FPS 2x5 L en,de,nl,fr,es,pt,it,el >>> DS MSDS

%QQA ECO Complex Blue FPS 20 L en,de,nl,fr,es,pt,it,el >>>IDS MSDS

% ECO Complex Blue FPS 200 L en,de,nl,fr,es,pt,it,el,sv,fi,da,no,pl,et,hu,cs >>> IDS MSDS

0 % ECO Complex Blue FPS 6x1 L en,de,nl,fr.es,pt,it,el >>>IDS MSDS
O % ECO Complex Blue FPS 6x1 L sv,fi,da,no,pl.et,lvlt >>> DS MSDS
O % ECO Complex Blue FPS 6x1 L hu,cs,sktr,ru,ro,bg,uk >>> DS MSDS



Public Data - B

10282-AA | ECO Complex Blue FPS 2x5 L en,de,nl,fr,es,pt,it,el

Product Name

Packaging Description

Net Volume (Liter)

Part Gross Weight (Kilogram)
Parts Per Pallet

EAN Code Single Part

Part Dimension - Width (mm)
Part Dimension - Depth (mm)
Part Dimension - Height (mm)
GHS - Signal Word

GHS - Hazard & Precautionary Statements
GHS - Hazard Pictograms
Intrastat / Tariff Code

UN Hazard Code

Road Tunnel Code

Hazard Class

ECO Complex Blue
Bulk

5

5.24

96

5412386001734
188

141.5

296

Danger

Causes serious eye damage.
GHSO05

34024200

Not classified as hazardous for transport




Public Data - B

20123-AA | ECO Complex Blue FPS 20 L en,de,nl,fr,es,pt,it,el

Product Name

Packaging Description

Net Volume (Liter)

Part Gross Weight (Kilogram)
Parts Per Pallet

EAN Code Single Part

Part Dimension - Width (mm)
Part Dimension - Depth (mm)
Part Dimension - Height (mm)
GHS - Signal Word

GHS - Hazard & Precautionary Statements
GHS - Hazard Pictograms
Intrastat / Tariff Code

UN Hazard Code

Road Tunnel Code

Hazard Class

ECO Complex Blue
Bulk

20

21.005

24
5412386001765
285

380

240

Danger

Causes serious eye damage.
GHSO05

34024200

Not classified as hazardous for transport




Public Data - B

30431-AA | ECO Complex Blue FPS 200 L en,de,nl,fr,es,pt,it,el,sv,fi,da,no,pl,et,hu,cs

Product Name

Packaging Description

Net Volume (Liter)

Part Gross Weight (Kilogram)
Parts Per Pallet

EAN Code Single Part

Part Dimension - Width (mm)
Part Dimension - Depth (mm)
Part Dimension - Height (mm)
GHS - Signal Word

GHS - Hazard & Precautionary Statements
GHS - Hazard Pictograms
Intrastat / Tariff Code

UN Hazard Code

Road Tunnel Code

Hazard Class

ECO Complex Blue
Bulk

200

212.005

2

5412386005541
590

960

590

Danger

Causes serious eye damage.
GHSO05

34024200

Not classified as hazardous for transport




Public Data - B

33418-AA | ECO Complex Blue FPS 6x1 L en,de,nl,fr,es,pt,it,el

Product Name

Packaging Description

Net Volume (Liter)

Part Gross Weight (Kilogram)
Parts Per Pallet

EAN Code Single Part

Part Dimension - Width (mm)
Part Dimension - Depth (mm)
Part Dimension - Height (mm)
GHS - Signal Word

GHS - Hazard & Precautionary Statements
GHS - Hazard Pictograms
Intrastat / Tariff Code

UN Hazard Code

Road Tunnel Code

Hazard Class

ECO Complex Blue
Bottle

1

1.125

342
5412386071782
256

314

171

Warning

Causes serious eye irritation.
GHSO07

34024200

Not classified as hazardous for transport




Public Data - B

33418-AB | ECO Complex Blue FPS 6x1 L sv,fi,da,no,pl,et,lv,It

Product Name

Packaging Description

Net Volume (Liter)

Part Gross Weight (Kilogram)
Parts Per Pallet

EAN Code Single Part

Part Dimension - Width (mm)
Part Dimension - Depth (mm)
Part Dimension - Height (mm)
GHS - Signal Word

GHS - Hazard & Precautionary Statements
GHS - Hazard Pictograms
Intrastat / Tariff Code

UN Hazard Code

Road Tunnel Code

Hazard Class

ECO Complex Blue
Bottle

1

1.125

342
5412386071799
256

314

171

Warning

Causes serious eye irritation.
GHSO07

34024200

Not classified as hazardous for transport




Public Data - B

33418-AC | ECO Complex Blue FPS 6x1 L hu,cs,sk,tr,ru,ro,bg,uk

Product Name

Packaging Description

Net Volume (Liter)

Part Gross Weight (Kilogram)
Parts Per Pallet

EAN Code Single Part

Part Dimension - Width (mm)
Part Dimension - Depth (mm)
Part Dimension - Height (mm)
GHS - Signal Word

GHS - Hazard & Precautionary Statements
GHS - Hazard Pictograms
Intrastat / Tariff Code

UN Hazard Code

Road Tunnel Code

Hazard Class

ECO Complex Blue
Bottle

1

1.125

360
5412386071805
256

314

171

Warning

Causes serious eye irritation.
GHSO07

34024200

Not classified as hazardous for transport
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